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/ Upchurch, Joseph B.

Gender: The gender of Joseph B. Upchurch is male.
%, Spouse: Letha Ann Smith

Marriage Date: Jun 02, 1853

County: Saline

3 Upchurch, Mary J.
Gender: The gender of Mary J. Upchurch is female.
Spouse: Edmond Read

Li Marriage Date: Dec 13,1855
County: Saline

& Upchurch, Lovina C.
Gender: The gender of Lovina C. Upchurch is female.
( Spouse: Joseph Read
Marriage Date: Dec 14, 1855
County: Saline

? Upchurch, Sarah Ann
Gender: The gender of Sarah Ann Upchurch is female.

g Spouse: Elija Davis
Marriage Date: Feb 28, 1856
County: Saline

-~

Upcurch, Mary C.

Gender: The gender of Mary C. Upcurch is female.
Jo Spouse: John W. Braden

Marriage Date: Oct 16, 1856

County: Saline

}| Upchurdli, David R. .
' Gendet: The gender of David R. Upchurch is male.
J2 Spouse: Lovinia Karns
Marriage Date: Jun 04, 1857
County: Saline

13 Upchurch, Sarah Caroline
Gender: The gender of Sarah Caroline Upchurch is female.
[j Spouse: James Davis

Marriage Date: Dec 10, 1857
County: Saline
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Upchurch, John D.
Gender:

Spouse: Martha H.
Marriage Datg:
County: Saline

Upchurch, Malissa C.
Gender:

- Fopwm fm
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The gender of John D. Upchurch is male.
Hicks
Oct 04, 1860

The gender of Malissa C. Upchurch is female.

Spouse: G. B. Gratton
Marriage Date: May 15, 1861
County: Saline

Upchurch, Willis A.

Gender: The gender of Willis A. Upchurch is male.
Spouse: Harriet J. Brothers

Marriage Date: Sep 01, 1861

County: Saline

Upcurch, Mary cC.
Gender:

The gender of

Mary c. Upcurch is female.

Spouse: Robert A. Coffee
Marriage Date: Aug 23, 1863
County: saline

Upchurch, Milly E.
Gender:
Spouse:
Marriage Date:

_County: sSaline
Sounty:  Saline 00 )

Upchurch, Joseph ¢.
Gender:
Spouse: Margaret a.
Marriage Date:

County: saline

Upchurch, Lucinda M.
Gender:

Spouse:
Marriage Date:

Upchurch, John W.
Gender:
Spouse:
Marriage Date:

County: Saline

The gender of Joseph C.

The gender of Luc
John W. Grissam
Oct 25, 1866

The gender of John W.
Jenette Rhine

Aug 08, 1867

The gender of Milly E. Upchurch is female.
Sidney A. anderson

Jan 07, 1864

Upchurch is male.
Barton

Apr 05, 1866

inda M. Upchurch is female.

Upchurch is male.
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Upchurch, David M.

Gender: The gender of David M. Upchurch is male.
2 Spouse: Sarah F. Grisham

Marriage Date: Dec 19, 1872

County: Saline

3 upchurch, pavid p.

Gender: The gender of David P. Upchurch is male.
Y Spouse: Melinda Barton

Marriage Date: Jan 04, 1874
County: Saline

Upchurch, William A.

Gender: The gender of William A. Upchurch is male.
{ Spouse: Malinda R. B. Harris

Marriage Date: Apr 18, 1875

County: Saline

7 Upchurch, Margaret V.

Gender: The gender of Margaret V. Upchurch is female.
Spouse: Thomas Hardister

Marriage Date: Jan 23, 1876
County: Saline

-_—

? Upchurch, Mary L.
Gender: The gender of Mary L. Upchurch is female.

/O Spouse: James E. Parmley
Marriage Date: Sep 23, 1877
County: Saline

H Upchurch, Melvina C.

Gender: The gender of Melvina C. Upchurch is female.
)2 Spouse: Willis A. Thomas

Marriage Date: Mar 03, 1878

County: Saline

/3 Upchurch, Malvina C.

Gender: The gender of Malvina C. Upchurch is female.
/? Spouse: Willis A. Thomas

Marriage Date: Mar 03, 1878

County: Saline

IS upchurch, Martha L.
Gender: The gender of Martha L
/6 Spouse: James F. Fulkerson
Marriage Date: Jan 19, 1879
County: Saline

. Upchurch is female.
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| Upchurch, Jenette
Gender: The gender of Jenette Upchurch is female.
2. Spouse: James W. Snead
Marriage Date: Dec 08, 1881
_County: Saline

3 Upchurch, william ‘A.
Gender: The gender of William A. Upchurch is male.

7 Spouse: Juliette L. Coffee
Marriage Date: Oct 10, 1882
County: Saline

& Upchurch, Smily F.
Gender: The gender of Smily F. Upchurch is female.
Spouse: William L. Smith
Marriage Date: Dec 24, 1882
County: Saline

Upchurch, Mrs. Sarah F.

Gender: The gender of Mrs. Sarah F. Upchurch is female.
Spouse: Nathaniel J. Barton

Marriage Date: Jan 16, 1883

County: Saline

49 Upchurch, David 0.
Gender: The gender of David O. Upchurch is male.

/¢ Spouse: Claudia Gratton
Marriage Date: May 02, 1883
County: Saline

/! Upchurch, Hiram L.

Gender: The gender of Hiram L. Upchurch is male.
I2 Spouse: Hannah Rhine

Marriage Date: May 27, 1883

County: Saline

]3 Upchurch, Hannah

Gender: The gender of Hannah Upchurch is female.
/! spouse: James H. Maricle

Marriage Date: Mar 06, 1884

County: Saline

D S S

/5 Upchurch, Frank

Gender: The gender of Frank Upchurch is male.
/& Spouse: Mary S. Brown

Marriage Date: Nov 03, 1887

County: Saline

/? Upchurch, Wilson

Gender: The gender of Wilson Upchurch is male.
/Y  Spouse: Nora E. Eastwood

Marriage Date: Apr 07, 1889

County: Saline
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Upchurch, Mrs. Harriet
Gender: The gender of Mrs. Harriet Upchurch is female.

2 Spouse: Samuel Roper
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Marriage Date: Jan 01, 1890
County: Saline

Upchurch, Martha F.

Gender: The gender of Martha F. Upchurch is female.
Spouse: John F. Murray

Marriage Date: Jan 23, 1890

County: Saline

Upchurch, H. §.

Gender: The gender of H. S.
Spouse: Andrew A. Seat
Marriage Date: Sep 25, 1890
County: sSaline

Upchurch is female.

Upchurch, W. A.

Gender: The gender of W. A. Upchurch is male.
Spouse: Jennettie Coffee

Marriage Date: Dec 31, 1892

County: Saline

Upchurch, Roxy Ann

Gender: The gender of Roxy Ann Upchurch is female.
Spouse: William T. Walter

Marriage Date: Oct 01, 1893

County: Saline

Upchurch, J. H.

Gender: The gender of J. H. Upchurch is male.
Spouse: Ardenia Horn

Marriage Date: Dec 24, 1893

County: saline

Upchurch, D. B. M.

Gender: The gender of D. B. M. Upchurch is male.
Spouse: Malissa C. Rabourn

Marriage Date: Nov 18, 1894

County: Saline

Upchurch, Daisy

Gender: The gender of Daisy Upchurch is female.
Spouse: Oscar 0. Cummins

Marriage Date: Nov 29, 1894

County: Saline

Fa e flensens
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{ Upchurch, Charles ]
Gender: The gender of Charles Upchurch is male.
2. Spouse: Ella Naugle
Marriage Date: Jan 06, 1895
County: Saline S

3 Upchurch, w. D.

Gender: The gender of W. D. Upchurch is male.
Lf Spouse: Ella M. Elder

Marriage Date: Jul 24, 1895

County: Saline

5_ Upchurch, Joseph C.

Gender: The gender of Joseph C. Upchurch is male.
Spouse: Mrs. Lourania Horn

Marriage Date: May 22, 1897

County: Saline

T~

7 Upchurch, Mary E.
Gender: The gender of Mary E. Upchurch is female.
¥ Spouse: Ssilas Lewis
Marriage Date: Mar 16, 1898
County: Saline

9 Upchurch, Hallie

Gender: The gender of Hallie Upchurch is female.
/O Spouse: Andrew J. Butner

Marriage Date: Jun 19, 1898

County: Saline

/i Upchurch, Edna .
Gender: The gender of Edna Upchurch is female.
]2, Spouse: Robert E. Karnes
Marriage Date: Oct 19, 1898
County: Saline

Froan PXBagonm
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] Upchurch, Emily
Gender: The gender of Emily Upchurch is female.
2, Spouse: George Chrissam
Marriage Date: Dec 20, 1868
_County: Franklin

3 Upchurch, Emma

Gender: The gender of Emma Upchurch is female.
? Spouse: Thomas H. Blair

Marriage Date: Nov 28, 1872

County: Franklin

6{ Upchurch, Malinda Clari
Gender: The gender of Malinda Clari Upchurch is female.
Spouse: William A. Phillips
Marriage Date: Sep 07, 1870
County: Franklin

-~

7 Upchurch, Charles M. '
Gender: The gender of Charles M. Upchurch is male.

8 Spouse: Mary E. swofford
Marriage Date: Mar 18, 1878
cOuntyzﬁgrgng}in

7 Upchurch, Mary Catherine
Gender: The gender of Mary Catherine Upchurch is female.

/0 Spouse: Moses N. Webb
Marriage Date: Oct 20, 1878
County: Franklin

/{ Upchurch, John M.
Gender: The gender of John M. Upchurch is male.
)2 Spouse: Ida Adell Nance
Marriage Date: Dec 16, 1878
County: Franklin

13 upchurch, William A. .
Gender: The gender of William A. Upchurch is male.
I'f Spouse: Mary Smith
Marriage Date: Oct 26, 1880
County: Franklin
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{ Upchurch, Monroe C.
Gender: The gender of Monroe C. Upchurch is male.
Spouse: Lency J. Lain
Marriage Date: Dec 21, 1881

_County: Franklin

Upchurch, Monroe C.
Gender: The gender of Monroe C. Upchurch is male.
? Spouse: Lency J. Lane
Marriage Date: Dec 21, 1881
_County: Franklin

5 Upchurch, willis Aa.
Gender: The gender of Willis A. Upchurch is male.
Spouse: Sarah cC. Ashworth
Marriage Date: Aug 19, 1882
County: Franklin
Btk £ T

? Upchurch, Wilson )
Gender: The gender of Wilson Upchurch is male.
§ Spouse: Sarah C. Ashworth
Marriage Date: Aug 19, 1882
County: Franklin

4 Upchurch, Amanda M.

Gender: The gender of Amanda M. Upchurch is female.
/O Spouse: William E. Annear

Marriage Date: Jul 04, 1884

County: Franklin

ﬂ' Upchurch, William A.

Gender: The gender of William A. Upchurch is male.
/2 Spouse: Rosa B. Meloy

Marriage Date: Nov 02, 1884

County: Franklin

(> Upchurch, Caswell B.

Gender: The gender of Caswell B. Upchurch is male.
ﬂ{ Spouse: Sarah M. Sulliv Nance

Marriage Date: Apr 23, 1891

County: Franklin

/5  Upchurch, Punna Belle
Gender: The gender of Punna Belle Upchurch is female.
lé Spouse: William Howey
Marriage Date: Oct 25, 1893
County: Franklin
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Upchurch, Sarah

Gender: The gender of Sarah Upchurch is female.
Spouse: Riley Philips

Marriage Date: Dec 15, 1853

County: Johnson

Upchurch, Harrison

Gender: The gender of Harrison Upchurch is male.
Spouse: Louisa C. Trammel

Marriage Date: Jul 19, 1854

County: Johnson

Upchurch, Elizabeth

Gender: The gender of Elizabeth Upchurch is female.

Spouse: Samuel Taylor
Marriage Date: Oct 22, 1865
County: Johnson

Upchurch, Vina Isabel

Gender: The gender of Vina Isabel Upchurch is female.

Spouse: George W. McMichael

Marriage Date: Sep 21, 1871
County: Johnson

Upchurch, Sarah F.

Gender: The gender of Sarah F. Upchurch is female.

Spouse: Nicholas Choat
Marriage Date: Jul 29, 1875

~ County: Johnson

Upchurch, W. R. )
Gender: The gender of W. R. Upchurch is male.

Spouse: Annie B. Reed
Marriage Date: Dec 15, 1885

County: Johnson I

_ Frewm Flbuson
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| Upchurch, Theadore S.

3
7

Gender: The gender of Theadore S. Upchurch is male.

Spouse: Lucinda E. Satterlee
Marriage Date: May 27, 1866
 County: Montgomery

Upchurch, Romnlus M.

Gender: The gender of Romnlus M. Upchurch is male.
Spouse: Mary L. Rebman

Marriage Date: Jul 16, 1868

County: Montgomery

§ Upchurch, Robert L.

9
/o

Gender: The gender of Robert L. Upchurch is male.
Spouse: Sarah A. Day

Marriage Date: Sep 21, 1868
_County: Montgomery

Upchurch, Mary E.
Gender: The gender of Mary E. Upchurch is female.
Spouse: John W. Hickman
Marriage Date: Jan 07, 1869
County: Montgomery

Upchurch, Mrs. Lucinda E.

Gender: The gender of Mrs. Lucinda E. Upchurch is female.

Spouse: Eli Dryer
Marriage Date: Nov 24, 1870
_County: Montgomery

i€75;v“rﬁzﬁhaswﬂ
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Upchurch, Wilson R.

Gender: The gender of Wilson R. Upchurch is male.
Spouse: Mrs. Adeline Ferguson

Marriage Date: Nov 22, 1888

Upchurch, Alfred

Gender: The gender of Alfred Upchurch is male.
Spouse: Mary Decker

Marriage Date: Mar 16, 1891

County: Adams

Upchurch, Calvin
Gender: The gender of Calvin Upchurch is male.
Spouse: Lillie Asher

Marriage Date: apr 02, 1891

County: Adams

Upchurch, Mrs. Elizabeth

Gender: The gender of Mrs. Elizabeth Upchurch is female.
Spouse: Bernard Neihaus

Marriage Date: Feb 23, 1892

County: Adams

Upchurch, Ida

Gender: The gender of Ida Upchurch is female.
Spouse: Edward Rossbacka

Marriage Date: Aug 20, 1898

County: Adams
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Upchurch, Lafayette

Gender: The gender of Lafayette Upchurch is male.
Spouse: Sidney Ellen Witham

Marriage Date: Sep 02, 1865

County: Bond

Upchurch, Eliza Ann

Gender: The gender of Eliza Ann Upchurch is female.
Spouse: William Y. Chapman
Marriage Date: Sep 13, 1865

County: Bond

T~
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Upchurch, Mrs. Ellen

Gender: The gender of Mrs. Ellen Upchurch is female.
Spouse: Albert Royer

Marriage Date: Jan 02, 1881

County: Bond

Upchurch, Ida
Gender: The gender of Ida Upchurch is female.
Spouse: John Reavis

Marriage Date: Oct 23, 1889

County: Bond

Upchurch, James L.

Gender: The gender of James L. Upchurch is male.
Spouse: Emma Kersey

Marriage Date: Jul 23, 1893

County: Bond

Upchurch, Marcus L.
Gender: The gender of Marcus L. Upchurch is male.
Spouse: Minnie Riedemann

Marriage Date: Dec 24, 1897

County: Bond

2y VoV 2605
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Upchurch, Andrew H.

Gender: The gender of Andrew H. Upchurch is male.
Spouse: Jane Kinsley

Marriage Date: Mar 15, 1852

County: Massac

Upchurch, Thomas
Gender: The gender of Thomas Upchurch is male.
Spouse: Allie Owens

Marriage Date: Oct 14, 1897

Massac

- Facam L Tuwsen
24 WY 200%
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| Upchurch, Thomas J.
Gender: The gender of Thomas J. Upchurch is male.

2 Spouse: Katie E. Smith
Marriage Date: Jun 20, 1893

_ County: Sangamon
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] Upchurch, Mrs. Mary A.

Gender: The gender of Mrs. Mary A. Upchurch is female.
2 Spouse: David M. Allen

Marriage Date: Sep 02, 1891

County: White

S Upchurch, Annie
Gender: The gender of Annie Upchurch is female.
)1\ Spouse: Thern Wells
Marriage Date: Feb 22, 1899
County: White
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¢ Upchurch, Harrison

Gender: The gender of Harrison Upchurch is male.
2 Spouse: Roda Ann Powell

Marriage Date: Nov 01, 1854

_County: Alexander
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Upchurch, Amanda E.

Gender: The gender of Amanda E. Upchurch is female.
2- Spouse: George H. Stonehart

Marriage Date: Apr 30, 1879

County: Christian

3 Upchurch, Holly
Gender: The gender of Holly Upchurch is female.
‘e Spouse: Wesley Winter
Marriage Date: Jun 05, 1893
County: Christian
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/ Upchurch, Preston

Gender: The gender of Preston Upchurch is male.
2 Spouse: Elizabeth Waters

Marriage Date: Jun 01, 1862

County: Jackson
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/ Upchurch, Nancy

Gender: The gender of Nancy Upchurch is female.
7. Spouse: Robert Hart

Marriage Date: Dec 28, 1856

County: Greene
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1 Upchurch, Martha N.

Gender: The gender of Martha N. Upchurch is female.
2, Spouse: Robert M. Jones

Marriage Date: Jul 06, 1851

County: Gallatin
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MARRIAGES RECORDS SALINE COUNTY ILLINOIS

Book 1 1847-1855 XIp S
- Ppage - §50 5
A+ A 27. Eliza Jane Upchurch md Jacob Smith 14 Aug 1849 g7t ff’ £2.83%
A+ A 33. Jehn T. Upchurch md Deborah C. Mapey 13 Dec 1849 S’;’?T i
A + A UL, Joseph B. Upchurch md Amanda Jones 15 Sept 1850 g27 1+ 828
A +A 88. Joseph B. Upchurch =md Letha Ann Smith 2 June 1853 gz?¢ 19286
. Wa - aline Co. &
2 David U. was 2 J;‘P in S CPRELEP DODDETDE %319
- [MELTSS# <0 ) b ARTER, GRATTOD)
= Book A 1855-1870
— Page 7L
A 8 1%1- lillie E. Upchurch md Sidney Anderson)7 Ja=n 1864 — L& T 12‘5?7
A +25 18,(mary C. Upchurch md Johm W. Braden [16 Oct 1856—. jpyiz + 125 -
A +A 144, |Nary C. Upchurch md Robert Coffee (23 Aug 1863 ; -
JANSRYAY 9.| Sarah Aan Upchurch md Eliza Davis 28 Feb 1856 1041l ¥ 1252
A +2& 42,.\Sapah Caroline Upchurch md James Davis)10 Dec 1857 9280 + 9299
A +4A 112, \WMilissa C. Upchurch md G.B. Gratton 5 May 1861 ) 259 + (259
A +4 5, Nary J. Upchurch md Edmond Read 13 Dec 1855 2217 + 8297
4 +A 5. Lovina C. Upchurch md Joseph Read 14 Dec 1855 $279 + 9289
A +A 29, -David R. Upchurch md Lovinie Karns 4 June 1857 - 250
A + A101, |Johm D. Upchurch md Martha H. Hicks 4 Oct 1860 oIz T 12576,
A4 116, Willis A. Upchurch md Harriet J. Brothers 15 Sept 1861

A +A 206. Joseph C. Upchurch md MNargaret A. Barton 5 April 1866 6378 T 12501

A=A 2‘-50./’J0‘nn W. Upchurch md Jenette Rhine 8 Aug 1867 1 04201+ | 2562
Al A : .
= = pregrBLy shrmuet R U (e4/0) — RPUJ
R Z Book B (minors) 1878-1880
— 12572 > 12525
A4 A lMartha L. Upchurch age 17 md James F. Fulkerson age 22 born Pope Co, Ill.
A marrled at Cottage church on 19 Jam 1879, Martha is Daughter of
D Thomas J. Upchurch of Saline co.
= 12564

A +0 Melvina C, Upchurch age 17 daughter of David M. Upchurch m2rried
A 3 March 1878 to Willis Thomas 2ge 24,horn in Tenn,

2 12565
= Book C. 1870-1874
Ty - o 12578
A +A 146. David M. Upcaurch md Serah F. Grisham 19 Dec 1872 /27/° +
A + A 211, David (P, Upchurch md Melinda Bartom 4 Jan 1874 4351 + 13=%=
- TsHoccp BE P.—RPUJ
- Book D 1874-1380

A B ok 5 125%7

A+ A 100, Margaret V. Upchurch md Thomas Hardester 23 Jan 1876 both age 22

A+ 24 572, Nary L. Upchurch _age 16 md James E. Parmley REms= 23 Sept 1877

A +A  55. William A, Upchurch)age 21 md Malinda R.B, Harris age 19, 18 April
12566 } 25720 g lz‘-_)-é/}, 1875

_. Samuel R. U, was a J.P, _ (259

2> joy /0
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m you questioned some marrisages,

st as they are listed in the Saline Co. Records

\ ! \ 855
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\ md Robert Coffae on 23 Aug 1863
| ls no listing for a Richard Coffee)

4

' N md.G*B, Gratton on 15 May 1861
\ zd John W. Grissam on 25 Oct 1866

1d EOSaph Read on 17 Dec 1855

5n of Thémas U, md Harriet J. Brothers
P 1 3ept 1861

-

+ 211  David P. U. md Helinda Barton om 4 JFan 1874




~ Here is new info, these md's list parents
€T LISTED PARENTS OF UPCHLRCHES @.uf\;)
/P IMaeTA Loconia 1) [THMES FredERTk FULKERSOAD _
; Iﬂartgguli.O}J.Tﬁgpg:m;sﬁl?. Fulkerson on 19 Jan 1879 j2.547 + 12 593
ﬁC.MEL\JIAJﬁ“c,LEW.E,\;T;ug w) )LWLLLJ.'-S T o mAg) e 5
* _ Melmina C.U. md Willis Thomas on 3 March 1878 2564 + 2565

0+ ) dau. of David M.U.& Sarsh Grisham

A+ A Dsisy U. md Oscar Cummins on 29 Nov 1899
dau of H. U.& Westbrook

[ EMILY FLORENCE ul/j[w,tr.t._rm L, SMITH)

e Emily F.U. md William G. Smith on24 Dec 1882 T
g R dau, of U.& Melvina Morris

A +A Hannan U, md James H. Martcle on 6 Harch 1884 12512 + 12996
dau, of John U, & J, Rhine_. _ . __ -
CHANNAR SERENNEN ) | L AN DREW SEAT
+ Hannah S.U. md Andy A. 3eat on 25 Sept 1890 o
R +0 dau. of Joseph U. & Fandy Jones s .
»EmARTiAG B UL > Tsonn 2TV RRAY]
Martha F.U. md John F. Murry on 23 Jan 1890 +
=) dau. of J.C.U. & M. Barton

e

+0 +A Jenette Rhine who md John W.U. md 2nd %o James W. Snead 8 Dec 1881

25635 T jeqzo
A +A Harriet U. md 3Samuel Roper on 1 Jan 1391 }

A dau. of Joseph B,U._ = LT WALTENRS
2?{:;2.0&*{ Aard A > LWELLEAM B WALTERS]
i Roxy /Ann U. md William T. Walker on 1 Oct 1893 J=
9+ B dsu. of Joseph U.&Letha Smith

A +A saran F.U. md Nethamiel Barton on 16 Jan 1883
A dau. of U.& Mary Crisbee

_slchhaies ANDRER U ﬂCELLA NAveLg]
+ Charles U, md Ella Naugle on 6 Jan 1895 +
O ro son of J.B.U., & L. Smith 7
yIPAITD RERRy MARCELAD i) 5, [MELTSSA SATHERINTL RHA BooRAL]
s D.B.M.U., md Melissa Raborn On 18 Nov 1894 i

0+n gson of Us & Smkth

Thomas . Davis =d lMatilda A, wiggins on 22 April 1883 |279 % +« 12.95G
gon of Eliza Davis & Sarzh U.

A
'}
+ A Frank U, md Mary 5. Brown on 3 Nov 1887 (2246 + 129590
+ O soa of Jonathon U.& Nancy Brown e

CHIRAM LEwTs D] »[HAUN AN RHIWE]
*  H.L.U. md Hannsh Rhine On 27 Mag 1883 Il A s
O son of David NM,U.

e R

ED~S o gt
sy pvppailiy KED' andintis
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I'm 21lso encloseing 348 nasmes of desendents of Emma U. B. 15 Sept 1876
Emx2 wag the dsucater of David Crockett U. . befor we only had 9 names.

[wTitrs 4 ul

J.H.U. md |[Ardenia Horn on 24 Dec 1893
son of" Willis U. & Harriet Brothers
5 [TosePi cALOFW U] yLlLevzAwe O TiHo M AS) IO RN
Joseph C. U, md Lonzania J. Thomas on 22 May 1897— 6398 + iz52Y
gon of Thomas U, & Mary Davis
CWILLIAM ALVES W) > [JUUIETTE <oFFee)
Weh.U2 md Jennette Coffee on 31 Dec 1893
son of J,.B,U. & Letha Smith
A7 DNTULT4m DAVIO U] ; =
W.D.U. =& Ella Elder oa 24 July 1895_____  _ jo24b =+ 10152
son of T.Uws & Linda Parton e S
CwItsew ALLseP U [neR# EdsTieoR)
Wilson U. md Nora E. masﬁ;god on 7 April 1889 -
gor of J.B.U. & L.3Smith
,?/CDA\JID Oschr A} > LCLAYOEA B. GRATTOL)
D.0.U. md Claudiz Gratton on 2 May 18833 -y b o 7 [ W
son of John U, & Jones

Margret C. U. a2nother daughter of David C.U., we know she md

Oscar Finley. There childreﬁ were-Homer, Paul, Fraacls, 2nd
Jeanette Finley

Ollie M.U. , daughter Of David C.U. had 5 daughters, I've learaed

three Edna, Anna =2nd Blanche

-—

!

I hope this information helps.
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M-rriages

Ceswell B. Upchurch Sarah Leton 10 Oct. 1842 1-215
David M. Urchurch. Malvina Morris 17 Nov 1842 1-217
John F., Ubchurch Martha Jones 24 Mar 1842 1-108
Jonthan Upchurch Nancy Brown 26 may 1834 1-53
William "Iz ~hurch Sarah Shaw 19 Feb 1841 1-180
Nathan Bramlett Polly Unchurch liscense were issued

Arril 5, 1820 no record of being recorded. Turned in by Eli
Adams J P
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L UPCHURCH Jonathan Marriage
£ wife: Nancy BROWN

Marriage Date: 26 May 1834 Recorded in; Galtatin, HHinois
Source: FHbL Number 869485 Dates: 1828-1836

| &40%

L UPCHURCH, William
£S5 Wife: Sarah SHAW
Marriage Date: 19 Feb 1841
Source: FHL Number 969486

O UPCHURCH, John F.

Marriage
b wife: Martha M. JONES
Marriage Date: 24 Mar 1842 Recorded in; Gallatin, Hineois
Source: FHL Numbere6g486 Dates; 1837-1845

4> BRAMLET, Allen

Vi Wife: Matitta UPCHURCH
Marriage Date: 17 Mar 1844
Source: FHL Number 969486

Marriage
Recorded in; Gallatin, fitinois
Dates: 1837-1845

Marriage
Recorded in: Galtatin, filinois
Dates: 1837-1845

»- WELCH, Egbert G.

Marriage
A wife: Nancy O. UPCHURCH
Marriage Date: 17 Dec 1845 -

Recorded in: Gallatin, inois
Source: FHL Number 969486

Dates: 1837-1845



FlL  MARRIACES
)
| 89509
P JONES, Robert M. Man-iage
2\ wife: Martha M. UPCHURCH
Marriage Date: 6 Jut 1851 Recorded in; Gallatin, Hlinois
Source: FHL Number 969487 Dates: 1846-1851
A
UPCHURCH, J. H. ' Marriage
O wife: Lucretia RUSSELL
Marriage Date: 25 Mar 1854 Recorded in: Jackson, Hlinois
Source:  FHL Number 968927 Dates: 1843-1879
2> HART, Robert Marriage
N wife: Nancy UPCHURCH
Marriage Date: 28 Dec 1856 Recorded in: Greene, lllinois
Source: FHL Number 1310037 Dates: 1821-1866
[Be0!'S
<> UPCHURCH, Preston Marriage
A wife: Elizabeth WATERS
Marriage Date: 29 May 1862 Recorded in: Jackson, iltinois
Source: FHL Number 968927 Dates: 1843-1879
1870'5
/> MC MICHAEL, George W. Marriage
s wife: Vina Isabel UPCHURCH
Marriage Date: 21 Sep 1871 Recorded in: Johnson, Hlinois
Source: FHL Number 964809 Dates: 1866-1876
2. CHOAT, Nicholas Marriage
25 wife: Sarah F. UPCHURCH
Marriage Date: 29 Jul 1875 Recorded in: Johnson, lllinois

Source: FHL Number 964809 Dates: 1866-1876
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AL MAARTASES
[ @605
5 ROYER, Albert Age: 21 years Marriage
= wife: Ellen UPCHURCH OR WITHAM Age: 31 years ‘
Marriage Date: 2 Jan 1881 Recorded in: Bond, Hlinois
— Wife previously married
©)  Husband's Father: William ROYER
) Husband's Mother: Emily NEAR
) Wife's Father: Alex WITHAM
| Wife's Mother: Mary WIDGER
~ Source: FHL Number 1317523 Dates: 1886-1891
5 ROYER, Albert Age: 21 years Marriage
2 wife: Ellen WITHAM OR UPCHURCH Age: 31 years
= Marriage Date; 2 Jan 1881 Recorded in; Bond, lllinois
e Husb's Birthplace: Bond County, IL
Wife's Birthplace: Bond County, IL
} Wife previously married
—  Husband's Father: William ROYER
1) Husband's Mother: Emily NEAR
4 Wife's Father: Alex WITHAM
12 Wife's Mother: Mary WIDGER
~— Source; FHL Number 1317523 Dates: 1834-1885
Zs COTNAR OR COTNER, Edward Age: 20 years Marriage
J_‘_'. Wife: Mary UPCHURCH Age'_ 18 years
Marriage Date: 15 Aug 1888 Recorded in: Alexander, Illinois
Husband's Father: Johr COTNAR SR.
Source;: FHL Number 961423 Dates: 1886-1891
O REAVIS, John Age: 23 years Marriage
2\ wife: lda UPCHURCH Age: 21 years
- Marriage Date: 23 Oct 1889 Recorded in: Bond, Hlinois
== Husb's Birthplace; Fayette Caunty, I
> Wife's Birthplace: Bond County, It
) Husband's Father: Ewing REAVIS
2 Husband's Mother: Mary SMITH
8] Wife's Father: Lafayette UPCHURCH
(] Wife's Mother: Elfen WITHAM:
— Source: FHL Number 1317523 Dates: 1834-1885
™ REAVIS, John Age: 23 years Marriage
D wife: lda UPCHURCH Age: 21 years.
— Marriage Date: 23 Oct 1889 Recorded in: Bond, IHtinois

— Husb's Birthpiace: Fayette, 1L
) Husband's Father: Ewing REAVIS

) Husband's Mother; Mary SMITH

) Wife's Father: Lafayette UPCHURCH

) Wife's Mother: Elten WITHAM

— Source: FHL Number 1317523 Dates: 1886-1891.
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MIRRIAEES

o UPCHURCH, James L.

Age: 22.years Marriage
A wife: Emmma KERSEY Age: 20 years
— Marriage Date: 23 Jul 1893 Recorded in: Bond, Hlinois
1 Husband's Father: Lafayette UPCHURCH
2)  Husband's Mother: Ellen WITHOM:
=) Wife's Father: John KERSEY
2 Wife's Mother: Malissa SERCH
— Source: FHL Number 1317524 Dates: 1891-1895
/= WHITAKER, Joseph N. Age: 24 years Marriage
PN wife: Minnie E. UPCHURCH Age: 18 years
Marriage Date: 18 Feb 1894 Recorded in: Alexander, Hinois
Husb's Birthplace: of Otive Branch, Alexander County, 1L
Wife's Birthplace: of Otive Branch, Alexander County, H
Source: FHL Number 961424 Dates: 1891-1899
~~ CLENDENEN, Robert M. Age: 28 years Marriage
£ wife: Nicey UPCHURCH Age: 39 years
Marriage Date: 27 Mar 1895 Recorded in: Alexander, Hlinois
Husb's Birthplace: of Hodges Park, Alexander County, IL
Wife's Birthplace: Of Hodges Park, Alexander County, IL
Wife previously married
Source; FHL Number 961424 Dates: 1891-1899
UPCHURCH, Marcus L. Marriage

wife: Minnie RIEDEMANN
Marriage Date: 24 Dec 1897 Recorded in: Bond, Iitinois
Husb's Birthplace: Dudleyvitte, Bond, 1L
Wife's Birthplace: Greenville, Bond, L
Husband's Father: Marcus L. UPCHURCH
Husband's Mother: WHITRAM
4 Wife's Father: Henry RIEDEDMANN
D Wife's Mother: SEICK
-— Source: FHL Number 1317524 Dates: 1881-1895

aglrl ) 8
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GROOM BRIDE CNTY DATE VOL/PAGE LIC

UPCHURCH, ALEXANDER JAQUES, LOUISA BROWN 03/30/1859 A&B/ 00000783
UPCHURCH, ALFRED DECKER, MARY ADAMS 03/16/1891 / 7764
UPCHURCH, ANDREW H KINSLEY, JANE MASSAC 03/15/1852 OMB/0010
UPCHURCH, CALVIN ASHER, LILLIE ADAMS 04/02/1891 / 00007197
UPCHURCH, CASWELL B NANCE, SARRH M FRANKLIN 04/23/1891 001/0192
UPCHURCH, CASWELL B NANCE, SARAH M MRS FRANKLIN 04/23/1891 00E/0005
UPCHURCH, CESWELL B CLETON, SARAH GALLATIN 10/16/1842 001/0215
UPCHURCH, CHARLES NAUGLE, ELLA (BK H PG 194) SALINE 01/06/1895 A 1/ 265
UPCHURCH, CHARLES M SWOFFORD, MARY E FRANKLIN 03/21/1878 00C/0014
UPCHURCH, CHARLES M SWOFFORD, MARY E FRANKLIN 03/21/1878 00C/0003
UPCHURCH, CHARLEY NICHOLSON, TENNESSEE WILLIAMSON 12/22/1887 F /328
UPCHURCH, D B M RABOURN, MALISSA C/KATIE SALINE 11/18/1894  H/ 192
UPCHURCH, D B M RABORN, MELISSA C SALINE 11/18/1894 A 1/0264
UPCHURCH, DAVID C PITMAN, PERNICIA F WILLIAMSON 09/19/1857 B /82
UPCHURCH, DAVID M MORRIS, MALVINA GALLATIN 11/17/1842 001/0217
UPCHURCH, DAVID M GRISHAM, SARAH F SALINE 12/19/1872 C/ 146
UPCHURCH, DAVID O GRATTON, CLAUDIA (BK A-1 PG 71) SALINE 05/02/1883 E/ 228
UPCHURCH, DAVID P BARTON, MELINDA SALINE 01/04/1874 ¢/ 211
UPCHURCH, DAVID R KARNS, LOVINIA SALINE 06/04/1857 A/ 29
UPCHURCH, E H YENNY, MOLLIE L (MISS) MONTGOMERY 02/09/1871 006/0103 00004316
UPCHURCH, ELLIS DELANEY LANDS, ELMINA POPE 11/29/1893 A-1/0191 00001675
UPCHURCH, FRANK BROWN, MARY S (BK F PG 80) SALINE 11/03/1887 A 1/ 130
UPCHURCH, GEORGE B GIFFORD, FLORA FRANKLIN 04/16/1906 002/0204
UPCHURCH, GEORGE E BINKLEY, MARY I GALLATIN 01/03/1875 00C/0054
UPCHURCH, H L RHINE, HANNAH SALINE 05/27/1883 A 1/ 71
UPCHURCH, HARRISON CHILTY, DORCHAS WILLIAMSON 08/14/1842 A /27
UPCHURCH, HARRISON TRAMMEL, LOUISA C JOHNSON 07/19/1855 00B/0378
UPCHURCH, HARRISON POWELL, RODA ANN ALEXANDER  11/11/1854 002/0205 00000309
UPCHURCH, HARRY THOMAS, HETTIE FRANKLIN 04/27/1910 003/0181
UPCHURCH, HIRAM L RHINE, HANNAH SALINE 05/27/1883 E/ 232
UPCHURCH, IRA ARMS, NICY WILLIAMSON 12/12/1865 B /3
UPCHURCH, IRA HAM, KATIE MORGAN 03/26/1891 D/ 48 5180
http://www.cyberdriveillinois.com/cgi-bin/archives/marriage.s 6/3/01
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UPCHURCH,
UPCHURCH,
UPCHURCH,
UPCHURCH,
UPCHURCH,
UPCHURCH,
UPCHURCH,
UPCHURCH,
UPCHURCH,
UPCHURCH,
UPCHURCH,
UPCHURCH,
UPCHURCH,
UPCHURCH,
UPCHURCH,
UPCHURCH,
UPCHURCH,
UPCHURCH,
UPCHURCH,
UPCHURCH,
UPCHURCH,
UPCHURCH,
UPCHURCH,
UPCHURCH,
UPCHURCH,
UPCHURCH,
UPCHURCH,
UPCHURCH,
UPCHURCH,
UPCHURCH,
UPCHURCH,
UPCHURCH,
UPCHURCH,
UPCHURCH,
UPCHURCH,
UPCHURCH,
UPCHURCH,
UPCHURCH,
UPCHURCH,
UPCHURCH,
UPCHURCH,
UPCHURCH,
UPCHURCH,
UPCHURCH,

Qo

RA E
H
H

JAMES A
JAMES L
JOHN
JOHN
JOHN
JOHN
JOHN
JOHN
JOHN
JOHN
JOHN
JOHN
JOHN
JONATHAN B
JONOTHAN
JOSEPH B
JOSEPH B
JOSEPH C
JOSEPH C
JOSEPH C
LAFAYETTE
LUCIAN
MARCUS
MARION
MONROE
MONROE
PRESTON
RICHARD A
ROBERT
ROBERT L
ROMNLUS M
SION
THEADORE S
THOMAS
THOMAS J

ESsHHANIII"MMEO

Qo uem

W A (YR MAYBE 1892)

WD
W R

WALTER EDGAR

WILLIAM
WILLIAM A

HAM, NETTIE G

KUPEL, LUCRETIA

HORN, ARDENIA (BK H PG 96)
BINGMAN, EFFIE E

KERSEY, EMMA

POWELL, SARAH M

HICKS, MARTHA H

CAPP, MARY E

JONES, MARTHA M

NANCE, IDA A DELL

NANCE, IDA A DELL
TRAVELSTEAD, ZURA B
MASSEY, DEBORAH C (SEE MAPEY)
MAPEY, DEBORAH C (SEE MASSEY)
FULLER, SARAH ALICE

RHINE, JENNETTE

MOORE, MARY E

BROWN, NANCY

JONES, AMANDA

SMITH, LETHA ANN

HORN, LONZANIA J THOMAS
BARTON, MARGARET A

HORN, LOURANIA J MRS
WITHUM, SIDNEY ELLEN

KIRK, ELENDER A
RIEDEMANN, MINNIE

MILLS, BLANCHE E

LANE, LUCY J

LANE, LUCY J

WATERS, ELIZABETH

SBARGER, IDA M

PINGLETON, MOLLIE

DAY, SARAH A

REBMAN, MARY L

BRIGGS, PHEOBEE

SATTERLEE, LUCINDA E
OWENS, ALLIE

SMITH, KATIE ER

COFFEE, JENNETTIE (BK H PG 13)
ELDER, ELLA M (BK A-1 PG 275)
REED, ANNIE B

WAYMAN, IDA MAY

SHAW, SARAH

HARRIS, MALINDA R B

http://www.cyberdriveillinois.com/cgi-bin/archives/marriage.s

MORGAN
JACKSON
SALINE
MORGAN
BOND
FRANKLIN
SALINE
FRANKLIN
GALLATIN
FRANKLIN
FRANKLIN
WILLIAMSON
SALINE
SALINE
CARROLL
SALINE
GALLATIN
GALLATIN
SALINE
SALINE
SALINE
SALINE
SALINE
BOND
JEFFERSON
BOND

BOND
FRANKLIN
FRANKLIN
JACKSON
POPE
GALLATIN
MONTGOMERY
MONTGOMERY
BROWN
MONTGOMERY
MASSAC
SANGAMON
SALINE
SALINE
JOHNSON
FRANKLIN
GALLATIN
SALINE

12/19/1900
03/25/1854
12/24/1893
10/03/1900
07/23/1893
10/27/1850
10/04/1860
05/30/1906
03/24/1842
12/16/1878
12/16/1878
12/22/1883
12/13/1849
12/13/1849
05/31/1882
08/08/1867
12/24/1891
05/26/1834
09/15/1850
06/02/1853
05/22/1897
04/05/1866
05/22/1897
09/02/1865
01/29/1896
12/24/1897
06/03/1914
12/21/1881
12/21/1881
06/01/1862
06/05/1898
11/18/1896
09/21/1868
07/16/1868
03/23/1843
05/27/1866
10/14/1897
06/20/1893
12/31/1893
07/24/1895
12/15/1885
09/20/1900
02/19/1841
04/18/1875

Pa )of3

D/ 196

/

A 1/ 242
D/ 192
2/ 26
2/ 23
A/ 101

002/0206

001/0198

00C/0015

00C/0063

E /600
1/ 33
1/ 33
B/ 61
A/ 250

00E/0498

001/0053
1/ 44
1/ 88

A 1/0308
A/ 206
H/ 414
A/ 34

012/

2/ 176
3/ 91

001/0055

00C/0247

/
00B/0004
00F/0460

/

/
A&B/

/

/ 223
006/0530
A 1/ 226

C/ 385

002/0100

002/0105

001/0180
D/ 55

8137

8072
352

2428

97
948

00002337

00003696
00003657
00000159
00003126

4118

00001290

6/3/01
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UPCHURCH,
UPCHURCH,
UPCHURCH,
UPCHURCH,
UPCHURCH,
UPCHURCH,
UPCHURCH,
UPCHURCH,
UPCHURCH,
UPCHURCH,
UPCHURCH,
UPCHURCH,

WILLIAM
WILLIAM
WILLIAM
WILLIAM
WILLIAM
WILLIAM
WILLIAM
WILLIAM
WILLIS A
WILLIS A
WILSON

WILSON R

HE

MELLOY, ROSA B
SMITH, MARY
MELLOY, ROSA B
SMITH, MARY

ASHWORTH,

COFFEE, JULIETTE L

PRESTON,

SARAH C

MINERVA

MILES, AMANDA M

BROTHERS,
ASHWORTH,
EASTWOOD,
FERGUSON,

HARRIET J

SARAH C

NORA E (BK F PG 235)
ADELINE MRS

http://www.cyberdriveillinois.com/cgi-bin/archives/marriage.s

FRANKLIN
FRANKLIN
FRANKLIN
FRANKLIN
FRANKLIN
SALINE
UNION
FRANKLIN
SALINE
FRANKLIN
SALINE
ADAMS

11/02/1884
10/26/1880
11/02/1884
10/26/1880
08/19/1882
10/10/1882
11/13/1842
11/01/1860
09/01/1861
08/19/1882
04/07/1889
11/22/1888

001/0097
001/0040
00C/0417
00C/0173
00C/0283
E/ 180
1/ 137
003/0261
A/ 116
001/0064
A 1/ 157
/

Pa ) of 3

00005799
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ANNEAR, WILLIAM E UPCHURCH, AMANDA FRANKLIN 07/04/1884 00C/0366
ANNEAR, WILLIAM E UPCHURCH, AMANDA A FRANKLIN 07/04/1884 001/0094
STONEHART, GEORGE H UPCHURCH, AMANDA E CHRISTIAN  04/30/1879 00B/0134 00004569
WELLS, THERN UPCHURCH, ANNIE WHITE 02/22/1899 020/
SMART, WILEY L UPCHURCH, ARMINTA WILLIAMSON 01/08/1874 C /325
HOWEY, WILLIAM UPCHURCH, BELLE FRANKLIN 10/25/1893 00E/0292
LANE, WILLIAM UPCHURCH, BERTHA F ADAMS 10/20/1900 / 12782
PHILLIPS, WILLIAM A UPCHURCH, CLARISSA FRANKLIN 09/07/1870 003/0420
CUMMINS, OSCAR O UPCHURCH, DAISY (BK C PG 344) SALINE 11/29/1894 A 1/0261
LAMB, JOSHUA UPCHURCH, DELINCY BROWN 05/25/1847 R&B/ 00000378
SIFFERD, DANIEL E UPCHURCH, DORA A (MISS) MONTGOMERY 01/24/1874 006/0141 00005009
KARNES, ROBERT E (BK H PG 515) UPCHURCH, EDNA G (YR MAYBE 1898) SALINE 10/19/1899 B/ 26
CHAPMAN, WILLIAM Y UPCHURCH, ELIZA ANN BOND 10/02/1865 A/ 34
SMITH, JACOB UPCHURCH, ELIZA JANE SALINE 08/14/1849 1/ 27
ISSAC, JOHN UPCHURCH, ELIZA JANE GALLATIN 12/22/1842 001/0218
NEWBOLDS, WILLIAM UPCHURCH, ELIZABETH JOHNSON 09/17/1842 00B/0186
THOMPSON, JOSEPH UPCHURCH, ELIZABRETH GALLATIN 11/19/1840 001/0176
TAYLOR, SAMUEL UPCHURCH, ELIZABETH JOHNSON 11/22/1865 00A/0520
NEIHAUS, BERNARD (SEE NIEHAUS) UPCHURCH, ELIZABETH MRS (UPSCHULTE) ADAMS 02/23/1892 i 7730
CHRISSAM, GEORGE UPCHURCH, EMILY FRANKLIN 12/20/1868 003/0278
CHRISSAM, GEORGE UPCHURCH, EMILY FRANKLIN 12/20/1868 003/0279
SMITH, WILLIAM G/L (BKE PG198) UPCHURCH, EMILY F SALINE 12/24/1882 A 1/ 66
BLAIR, THOMAS H UPCHURCH, EMMA FRANKLIN 11/28/1872 03B/0016
HOLMES, WILLIAM UPCHURCH, EMMA JOHNSON 10/21/1894 001/0219 00000226
BUTNER, ANDREW UPCHURCH, HALLIE SALINE 06/18/1898 00B/0006
BUTNER, ANDREW J UPCHURCH, HALLIE SALINE 06/19/1898 C/ 570
MARICLE, JAMES H UPCHURCH, HANNAH (BK B PG 350) SALINE 03/06/1884 A 1/ 82
SEAT, ANDREW A UPCHURCH, HANNAH S (BK A-1 PG 181)  SALINE 09/25/1890 F/ 367
ROPER, SAMUEL UPCHURCH, HARRIET J BROTHERS SALINE 01/01/1890 A 1/0172
ROPER, SAMUEL UPCHURCH, HARRIET J MRS SALINE 01/01/1890 F/ 317
CUPP, LUKE L UPCHURCH, HARRIET JANE BROWN 09/28/1854 R&B/ 00000368
BARBEY, VALLEE UPCHURCH, HAZEL IRENE BOND 05/16/1914 3/ 91 945
http://www.cyberdriveillinois.com/cgi-bin/archives/marriage.s 6/3/01
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GRANTHIEM, EZEKIEL
WINTER, WESLEY
ROSSBACKA, EDWARD
REAVIS, JOHN
HOBBS, JAMES L
CRAIN, E M

SNEAD, JAMES W
SUMMY, ALEXANDER
BAKER, HENRY

CULL, JOHN W

READ, JOSEPH
DRYER, ELI
GRISSAM, JOHN W
TROMBLEY, LAWRENCE I
STEVENS, CHARLES M
GRATTON, G B
BRAMLET, ALLEN
THOMAS, WILLIS A (ALSO AT B 43)
SPARR, CHARLES WESLEY
GRIFFIN, DAVID R
HARDISTER, THOMAS
FINDLEY, OSCAR F
MURRAY, JOHN F (BK F PG 321)
FULKERSON, JAMES F
JONES, ROBERT M
NEWBOLDS, JOHN
WILLIAMS, SAMUEL
FINKE, LOUIS
JORDAN, BENJAMIN W
WOMACK, J F W
COTNAR, EDWARD
CLENDENEN, JOHN
ALLEN, DAVID M
WHITESIDE, WILLIAM
BRADEN, JOHN W
WEBB, MOSES N
WEBB, MOSES N
COFFEE, ROBERT A
HICKMAN, JOHN W
LEWIS, SILAS

READ, EDMOND
PARMLEY, JAMES E
MIKESELL, FRANK
ANDERSON, SIDNEY A

UPCHURCH,
UPCHURCH,
UPCHURCH,
UPCHURCH,
UPCHURCH,
UPCHURCH,
UPCHURCH,
UPCHURCH,
UPCHURCH,
UPCHURCH,
UPCHURCH,
UPCHURCH,
UPCHURCH,
UPCHURCH,
UPCHURCH,
UPCHURCH,
UPCHURCH,
UPCHURCH,
UPCHURCH,
UPCHURCH,
UPCHURCH,
UPCHURCH,
UPCHURCH,
UPCHURCH,
UPCHURCH,
UPCHURCH,
UPCHURCH,
UPCHURCH,
UPCHURCH,
UPCHURCH,
UPCHURCH,
UPCHURCH,
UPCHURCH,
UPCHURCH,
UPCHURCH,
UPCHURCH,
UPCHURCH,
UPCHURCH,
UPCHURCH,
UPCHURCH,
UPCHURCH,
UPCHURCH,
UPCHURCH,
UPCHURCH,

HETTIE C

HOLLY

IDA

IDA

IDA D

IDA M

JEANETTE RHINE

JULIA

LACEY

LOUISA

LOVINA C

LUCINDA E MRS

LUCINDA M

M STELLA

MABEL

MALISSA C

MALITTA
MALVINA/MELVINA C

MARG ELLEN

MARGARET

MARGARET V

MARGRET

MARTHA F

MARTHA L (ALSO AT B 88)
MARTHA N

MARY

MARY

MARY

MARY

MARY

MARY

MARY

MARY A HULSON (MRS)
MARY ANN

MARY
MARY
MARY
MARY
MARY
MARY
MARY
MARY
MARY MRS (SEE UPSCHULTE)
MILLY E

FEagEREOO0O00

http://www.cyberdriveillinois.com/cgi-bin/archives/marriage.s

MONTGOMERY
CHRISTIAN
ADAMS

BOND
JOHNSON
WILLIAMSON
SALINE
BROWN
BROWN
BROWN
SALINE
MONTGOMERY
SALINE
FRANKLIN
FRANKLIN
SALINE
GALLATIN
SALINE
FRANKLIN
FRANKLIN
SALINE
JOHNSON
SALINE
SALINE
GALLATIN
JOHNSON
POPE

ST. CLAIR
BROWN
JOHNSON
ALEXANDER
WILLIAMSON
WHITE
GALLATIN
SALINE
FRANKLIN
FRANKLIN
SALINE
MONTGOMERY
SALINE
SALINE
SALINE
ADAMS
SALINE

06/03/1884
06/05/1893
08/20/1898
10/23/1889
08/19/1893
05/26/1889
12/08/1881
12/17/1857
02/22/1848
03/26/1859
12/14/1855
11/24/1870
10/25/1866
07/15/1908
06/06/1907
05/15/1861
03/17/1844
03/03/1878
05/13/1858
06/21/1846
01/23/1876
09/24/1893
01/23/1890
01/19/1879
07/06/1851
08/13/1842
01/30/1843
04/23/1881
12/14/1859
11/18/1899
08/15/1888
11/20/1890
09/02/1891
10/14/1841
10/16/1856
10/20/1878
10/20/1878
08/23/1863
01/07/1869
03/16/1898
12/13/1855
09/23/1877
12/11/1894
01/07/1864
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001/0106
00C/0108
/

1/ 144
001/0200
G /40
A 1/0054
A&B/
A&B/
D&B/

A/ 5

/

A/ 233
003/0064
002/0227

A/ 112
001/0242
A l/ 1
003/0117

1/ 114

D/ 100

01/0202
aAl/ 173
Al/ 13
002/0121
00B/0178
00A/0361

/
A&B/
002/0053
G /364
G /179
017/
001/0191

A/ 18
00C/0051
00C/0012

A/ 144

/

H/ 452

A/ 5

D/ 572

/
A/ 151

00007541
00008076
00011506
00001160
00000653
00000425
00000784

00004259

00000011

00000000
00001557
00000856
00001140

00003795

9372

6/3/01



)

PIERSON, JAY

HART, ROBERT

WELCH, EGBERT G

DAVIS, IRA F

HOWEY, WILLIAM

BRAMBLETT, NATHAN (SEE BRAMLETT)
BRAMLETT, NATHAN (SEE BRAMBLETT)
SCHRADER, JOHN E

HALL, GREEN W

JACKSON, DAVID B

WALTER, WILLIAM T

PHILIPS, RILEY

CLENDENIN, CHARLEY

DAVIS, ELIJA

DAVIS, JAMES

CHOAT, NICHOLAS

BARTON, NATHANIEL J

HOUSLEY, JOHN

CLENDENON, ROBERT W

MCMICHAEL, GEORGE W

UPCHURCH,
UPCHURCH,
UPCHURCH,
UPCHURCH,
UPCHURCH,
UPCHURCH,
UPCHURCH,
UPCHURCH,
UPCHURCH,
UPCHURCH,
UPCHURCH,
UPCHURCH,
UPCHURCH,
UPCHURCH,
UPCHURCH,
UPCHURCH,
UPCHURCH,
UPCHURCH,
UPCHURCH,
UPCHURCH,

MYRTLE

NANCY

NANCY O

OLLIE E

PENNIA

POLLY

POLLY

RACHEL A

RHODA A

RHODA ANN

ROXY ANN (BK H PG 68)
SARAH

SARAH

SARAH ANN

SARAH CAROLINE

SARARH F

SARAH F MRS (BKE PG204)
SUSANNAH

UNKNOWN

VINA ISABEL

http://www.cyberdriveillinois.com/cgi-bin/archives/marriage.s

FRANKLIN
GREENE
GALLATIN
FRANKLIN
FRANKLIN
GALLATIN
GALLATIN
PERRY
UNION
UNION
SALINE
JOHNSON

WILLIAMSON

SALINE
SALINE
JOHNSON
SALINE
GALLATIN
ALEXANDER
JOHNSON

09/23/1906
12/28/1856
12/17/1845
02/14/1905
10/25/1893
04/05/1820
04/05/1820
10/02/1877
02/17/1876
04/12/1871
10/01/1893
12/15/1853
09/02/1900
02/28/1856
12/10/1857
07/29/1875
01/16/1883
00/00/1836
03/27/1895
09/21/1871

002/0213
001/0127
001/0277
002/0184
001/0236

/

/

B/ 193

/

/
A1/ 237
00B/0336
I /587

A/ 9

A/ 42
00C/0095
A1l/ 67
001/0081
I /384
00B/0418

Pa_ )of3
00003803

ISGS ART
ISGS ART
29

6/3/01



Dxe mes 1163- 1900

} UPCHURCH, HARRISON POWELL, RODA ANN ALEXANDER 11/11/1854
) COTNAR, EDWARD UPCHURCH, MARY ALEXANDER 08/15/1888
UPCHURCH, UNKNOWN ALEXANDER 03/27/1895

% CLENDENON, ROBERT W



Dz mes 763~ 1900

+ CHAPMAN, WILLIAM Y UPCHURCH, ELIZA ANN.

BOND 10/02/1865

7 UPCHURCH, LAFAYETTE WITHUM, SIDNEY ELLEN BOND 09/02/1865
3 REAVIS, JOHN UPCHURCH, IDA BOND 10/23/1889
} UPCHURCH, MARCUS L RIEDEMANN, MINNIE BOND 12/24/1897
5 UPCHURCH, MARION L MILLS, BLANCHE E BOND 06/03/1914
UPCHURCH, JBMES L KERSEY, EMMA BOND 07/23/1893

J BARBEY, VALLEE UPCHURCH, HAZEL IRENE BOND 05/16/1914



CNEL mes 1763~ 1900

UPCHURCH, JOHN W FULLER, SARAH ALICE CARROLL 05/31/1882



(D Lt Wes 17¢3- 1960

( WINTER, WESLEY UPCHURCH, HOLLY CHRISTIAN 06/05/1893

Z. STONEHART, GEORGE H UPCHURCH, AMANDA E CHRISTIAN 04/30/1879



O L mes 173 -1990

; WEBB, MOSES N

2. UPCHURCH, WILLIAM A
5 UPCHURCH, WILLIAM A
{, UPCHURCH, WILLIAM A

5 UPCHURCH, WILLIAM A

b UPCHURCH, MONROE C
? UPCHURCH, GEORGE B

¢ ANNEAR, WILLIAM E
5 UPCHURCH, JOHN M

/o UPCHURCH, WILLIS A
/¢ UPCHURCH, WILLIAM T
/7 UPCHURCH, CASWELL B
"% PHILLIPS, WILLIAM A

4 UPCHURCH, JOHN
S UPCHURCH, CHARLES M

L paviS, IRA F
7 HOWEY, WILLIAM

'# HOWEY, WILLIAM

‘Y PIERSON, JAY

0 CHRISSAM, GEORGE

»{ UPCHURCH, WALTER EDGAR
'z BLAIR, THOMAS H

2% UPCHURCH, JOHN E

zi SPARR, CHARLES WESLEY
*Y GRIFFIN, DAVID R

2/ UPCHURCH, HARRY

UPCHURCH,

MARY C

SMITH, MARY
MELLOY, ROSA B
SMITH, MARY

ASHWORTH,

SARAH C

LANE, LUCY J

GIFFORD,

UPCHURCH,

FLORA

AMANDA A

NANCE, IDA A DELL

ASHWORTH,

SARRH C

MILES, AMANDA M

NANCE, SARAH M MRS

UPCHURCH,

CLARISSA

POWELL, SARAH M

SWOFFORD,

UPCHURCH,
UPCHURCH,

UPCHURCH,
UPCHURCH,

UPCHURCH,

MARY E

OLLIE E
PENNIA

BELLE

MYRTLE
EMILY

WAYMAN, IDA MAY

UPCRURCH,

EMMA

CAPP, MARY E

UPCHURCH,
UPCHURCH,

MARG ELLEN

MARGARET

THOMAS, HETTIE

FRANKLIN

FRANKLIN
FRANKLIN
FRANKLIN
FRANKLIN

FRANKLIN
FRANKLIN

FRANKLIN

FRANKLIN
FRANKLIN

FRANKLIN

- FRANKLIN

FRANKLIN
FRANKLIN
FRANKLIN

FRANKLIN
FRANKLIN

FRANKLIN
FRANKLIN
FRANKLIN
FRANKLIN
FRANKLIN
FRANKLIN

FRANKLIN
FRANKLIN

FRANKLIN

10/20/1878

10/26/1880
11/02/1884
10/26/1880
08/19/1882

12/21/1881
04/16/1906
07/04/1884

12/16/1878
08/19/1882

11/01/1860

04/23/1891
09/07/1870

10/27/1850
03/21/1878

02/14/1905
10/25/1893

10/25/1893

09/23/1906
12/20/1868
09/20/1900
11/28/1872
05/30/1906

05/13/1858
06/21/1846

04/27/1910



D IL mes [763- 1960

l UPCHURCH, WILLIAM

L. JONES, ROBERT M

3 UPCHURCH, CESWELL B

4 UPCHURCH, JONATHAN B
g~ UPCHURCH, JONOTHAN

{, UPCHURCH, GEORGE E

2 BRAMBLETT, NATHAN (SEE BRAMLETT)
¢ BRAMLETT, NATHAN (SEE BRAMBLETT)

¢ UPCHURCH, ROBERT
/0 BRAMLET, ALLEN

)( ISSAC, JOHN

{L UPCHURCH, DAVID M
)3 WHITESIDE, WILLIAM

!4 UPCHURCH, JOHN F

IS'THOMPSON, JOSEPH
,bHOUSLEY, JOHN

[) WELCH, EGBERT G

SHAW, SARAH
UPCHURCH, MARTHA N
CLETON, SARARH

MOORE, MARY E
BROWN, NANCY

BINKLEY, MARY I

UPCHURCH, POLLY
UPCHURCH, POLLY

PINGLETON, MOLLIE
UPCHURCH, MALITTA
UPCHURCH, ELIZA JANE
MORRIS, MALVINA

UPCHURCH, MARY ANN
JONES, MARTHA M
UPCHURCH, ELIZABETH
UPCHURCH, SUSANNAH

UPCHURCH, NANCY O

GALLATIN
GALLATIN

GALLATIN

GALLATIN
GALLATIN

GALLATIN

GALLATIN
GALLATIN

GALLATIN

GALLATIN

GALLATIN

GALLATIN
GALLATIN

GALLATIN

GALLATIN
GALLATIN

GALLATIN

02/19/1841
07/06/1851
10/16/1842

12/24/1891
05/26/1834

01/03/1875

04/05/1820
04/05/1820

11/18/1896
03/17/1844
12/22/1842
11/17/1842

10/14/1841

03/24/1842
11/19/1840

00/00/1836

12/17/1845



CN L mes 17431900

HART, ROBERT UPCHURCH, NANCY GREENE 12/28/1856



@ Tl megs 1263- 1500

| UPECRURCH, J H KUPEL, LUCRETIA JACKSON 03/25/1854

Z- UPCHURCH, PRESTON WATERS, ELIZABETH JACKSON

06/01/1862



Oz mgs M43~ 1900

UPCHURCH, LUCIAN F KIRK, ELENDER A JEFFERSON  01/29/1896



) ¢ mes 1763- 1960

{ FINDLEY, OSCAR F

L. PHILIPS, RILEY
3 TAYLOR, SAMUEL

4 HOBBS, JAMES L

¢~ NEWBOLDS, WILLIAM
[ CHOAT, NICHOLAS

? MCMICHAEL, GEORGE W

8 NEWBOLDS, JOHN

9 UPCHURCH, HARRISON

Jo HOLMES, WILLIAM
]| UPCHURCH, W R

) WOMACK, J F W

UPCHURCH, MARGRET
UPCHURCH, SARAH
UPCHURCH, ELIZABETH
UPCHURCH, IDA D

UPCHURCH, ELIZABETH
UPCHURCH, SARAH F
UPCHURCH, VINA ISABEL
UPCHURCH, MARY
TRAMMEL, LOUISA C

UPCHURCH, EMMA
REED, ANNIE B

UPCHURCH, MARY

JOHNSON
JOHNSON

JOHNSON

JOHNSON
JOHNSON

JOHNSON

JOHNSON

JOHNSON

JOHNSON

JOHNSON

JOHNSON
JOHNSON

09/24/1893
12/15/1853
11/22/1865

08/19/1893
09/17/184

07/29/1875

09/21/1871

08/13/184:

07/19/185¢%

10/21/1894
12/15/1885
11/18/189¢



O at Mes 1263— 1900

| UPCHURCH, THOMAS : OWENS, ALLIE MASSAC 10/14/1897

¢ _UPCHURCH, ANDREW H KINSLEY, JANE ' MASSAC 03/15/1852



O 7t mes

j DRYER, ELI
7. SIFFERD, DANIEL E

3 UPCHURCH, THEADORE S

UPCHURCH, ROBERT L
UPCHURCH, ROMNLUS M

GRANTHIEM, EZEKIEL

7
7 UPCHURCH, E H

? HICKMAN, JOHN W

1?4390

UPCHURCH, LUCINDA E MRS

UPCHURCH, DORA A (MISS)

SATTERLEE, LUCINDA E

UPCHURCH,
MOLLIE L (MISS)

UPCHURCH,

MONTGOMERY

MONTGOMERY

MONTGOMERY

MONTGOMERY
MONTGOMERY

MONTGOMERY

MONTGOMERY
MONTGOMERY

11/24/1870

01/24/1874

05/27/1866

09/21/1868
07/16/1868

06/03/1884

02/09/1871
01/07/1869



C) xL mes 1265 -1700

UPCHURCH, JAMES A BINGMAN, EFFIE E MORGAN 10/03/1900

9 UPCHURCH, IRA HAM, KATIE MORGAN 03/26/1891

—

2, UPCHURCH, IRA E HAM, NETTIE G MORGAN 12/19/1900



O xrL mes [7¢3— 1900

SCHRADER, JOHN E . UPCHURCH, RACHEL A . PERRY 10/02/1877



@IL M ES '/’?43’“/?06

{ UPCHURCH, RICHARD A SBARGER, IDA M POPE 06/05/1898

J_ WILLIAMS, SAMUEL UPCHURCH, MARY POPE 01/30/1843

% UPCHURCH, ELLIS DELANEY LANDS, ELMINA POPE 11/29/1893



CO 10 mes

{ UPCHURCH, DAVID M
3 UPCHURCH, DAVID O
3 UPCHURCH, DAVID P

UPCHURCH, DAVID R

" UPCHURCH, JOSEPH
, UPCHURCH, JOSEPH
5 UPCHURCH, JOSEPH
y UPCHURCH, JOSEPH
i UPCHURCH, JOSEPH

p UPCHURCH, D B M
# UPCHURCH, D B M

Jo UPCHURCH, WILSON
[7UPCHURCH, J H

OO0 ww

/4 UPCHURCH, WILLIAM A
'§ UPCHURCH, FRANK

/¢ UPCHURCH, W A (YR MAYBE 1892)
UPCHURCH, W D

(4 UPCHURCH, H L
/A UPCHURCH, CHARLES

70 UPCHURCH, JOHN D
2l UPCHURCH, JOHN T
72.UPCHURCH, JOHN T
3 UPCHURCH, HIRAM L

§ UPCHURCH, JOHN W
'5UPCHURCH, WILLIAM A

;LUPCHURCH, WILLIS A

[963-)900

GRISHAM, SARAH F

GRATTON, CLAUDIA (BK A-1 PG 71)
BARTON, MELINDA

KARNS, LOVINIA

JONES, AMANDA

SMITH, LETHA ANN

HORN, LONZANIA J THOMAS
BARTON, MARGARET A
HORN, LOURANIA J MRS

RABOURN, MALISSA C/KATIE
RABORN, MELISSA C

EASTWOOD, NORA E (BK F PG 235)
HORN, ARDENIA (BK H PG 96)
HARRIS, MALINDA R B

BROWN, MARY S (BK F PG 80)

COFFEE, JENNETTIE (BK H PG 13)
ELDER, ELLA M (BK A-1 PG 275)

RHINE, HANNAH
NAUGLE, ELLA (BK H PG 194)

HICKS, MARTHA H

MASSEY, DEBORAH C (SEE MAPEY)
MAPEY, DEBORAH C (SEE MASSEY)
RHINE, HANNAH

RHINE, JENNETTE

COFFEE, JULIETTE L

BROTHERS, HARRIET J

SALINE
SALINE
SALINE
SALINE

SALINE
SALINE
SALINE
SALINE
SALINE

SALINE
SALINE
SALINE
SALINE
SALINE

SALINE

SALINE
SALINE

SALINE
SALINE
SALINE

SALINE
SALINE

SALINE

SALINE
SALINE
SALINE

12/19/1872
05/02/1883
01/04/1874
06/04/1857

09/15/1850
06/02/1853
05/22/1897
04/05/1866
05/22/1897

11/18/1894

11/18/1894
04/07/188:

12/24/1893
04/18/1875

11/03/1887

12/31/1893
07/24/1895

05/27/1883
01/06/1895

10/04/1860

12/13/1849
12/13/1849

05/27/1883

08/08/1867
10/10/1882
09/01/1861



(OO L Mes  19e3- 1900

GRATTON, G B
 SNEAD, JAMES W

, BUTNER, ANDREW
i BUTNER, ANDREW J
7 MARICLE, JAMES H
» SEAT, ANDREW A

, ROPER, SAMUEL

7 ROPER, SAMUEL

/BRADEN, JOHN W
‘KARNES, ROBERT E (BK H PG 515)

DAVIS, ELIJA
' DAVIS, JAMES
5 TROMBLEY, LAWRENCE I

/ STEVENS, CHARLES M

» LEWIS, SILAS
» READ, EDMOND
) PARMLEY, JAMES E

§ SMITH, WILLIAM G/L (BKE PG198)

GRISSAM, JOHN W

- COFFEE, ROBERT A
} CUMMINS, Oscar o
2 ANDERSON, SIDNEY A
3 BARTON, NATHANIEL J

4 MURRAY, JOHN F (BK F PG 321)
S FULKERSON, JAMES F

{ THOMAS, WILLIS A (ALSO AT B 43)
2 HARDISTER, THOMAS

.§¥ SMITH, JACOB

‘Y READ, JOSEPH
30 WALTER, WILLIAM T

UPCHURCH, MALISSA C
UPCHURCH, JEANETTE RHINE

UPCHURCH, HALLIE

UPCHURCH, HALLIE

UPCHURCH, HANNAR (BK B PG 350)
UPCHURCH, HANNAH S (BK A-1 PG 181)
UPCHURCH, HARRIET J BROTHERS
UPCHURCH, HARRIET J MRS

UPCHURCH, MARY C

UPCHURCH, EDNA & {¥® WAYBE 1898)

UPCHURCH, SARAH ANN
UPCHURCH, SARAH CAROLINE

UPCHURCH, M STELLA
UPCHURCH, MABEL - -

UPCHURCH, MARY E
UPCHURCH, MARY J
UPCHURCH, MARY L

UPCHURCH, EMILY F

UPCHURCH, LUCINDA M
UPCHURCH, MARY C

UPCHURCH, DAISY (BK C PG 344)
UPCHURCH, MILLY E

UPCHURCH, SARAH F MRS (BKE PG204)

UPCHURCH, MARTHA F
UPCHURCH, MARTHA L (ALSOVAT B 88)

UPCHURCH, MALVINA/MELVINA C
UPCHURCH, MARGARET V

UPCHURCH, ELIZA JANE
UPCHURCH, LOVINA C
UPCHURCH, ROXY ANN (BK H PG 68)

SALINE
SALINE

SALINE
SALINE
SALINE
SALINE
SALINE
SALINE

SALINE
SALINE

SALINE
SALINE

FRANKLIN
FRANKLIN

SALINE
SALINE
SALINE

SALINE

SALINE
SALINE

SALINE
SALINE

SALINE

SALINE
SALINE

SALINE
SALINE
SALINE

SALINE

SALINE

05/15/1861
12/08/1881
06/18/1898
06/19/1898
03/06/1884
09/25/1890
01/01/1890
01/01/1890

10/16/1856

10/19/1899

02/28/1856
12/10/1857

07/15/1908
06/06/1907

03/16/1898
12/13/1855
09/23/1877

12/24/1882

10/25/1866
08/23/1863

11/29/1894
01/07/1864

01/16/1883

01/23/1890
01/19/1879

03/03/1878

01/23/1876
08/14/1849
12/14/1855

~

TERQ
10/01/1893

¥



O 2L mes 1763~ 1900

UPCHURCH, THOMAS J SMITH, KATIE ER SANGAMON 06/20/1893



NI mes 17¢63— 19500

FINKE, LOUIS UPCHURCH, MARY ST. CLAIR ‘04/23/1881



O L /)//@5 1763~ 900

UPCHURCH, WILLIAM L PRESTON, MINERVA UNION 11/13/1842



(D TFL mas 19¢3- 1900

/ HALL, GREEN W UPCHURCH, RHODA A UNION 02/17/1876
7 JACKSON, DAVID B - UPCHURCH, RHODA ANN UNION 04/12/1871



“ ZL Mes (7631700

| WELLS, THERN UPCHURCH, ANNIE WHITE .02/22/1899

Z_ ALLEN, DAVID M UPCHURCH, MARY A HULSON (MRS) WHITE 09/02/1891



|

2

-

O re m&s 1743 - 1700

SMART, WILEY L

CRAIN, E M

UPCHURCH, IRA

UPCHURCH, DAVID C

CLENDENIN, CHARLEY

UPCHURCH, CHARLEY
CLENDENEN, JOHN

UPCHURCH, JOHN S

UPCHURCH, HARRISON

UPCHURCH, ARMINTA
UPCHURCH, IDA M

ARMS, NICY

PITMAN, PERNICIA F

UPCHURCH, SARAH

NICHOLSON, TENNESSEE

UPCHURCH, MARY

TRAVELSTEAD, ZURA B

CHILTY, DORCHAS

WILLIAMSON
WILLIAMSON

WILLIAMSON
WILLIAMSON
WILLIAMSON

WILLIAMSON
WILLIAMSON
WILLIAMSON

WILLIAMSON

01/08/1874
05/726/1889

12/12/1865
09/19/1857

09/02/1900
12/22/1887

11/20/1890
12/22/1883

08/14/1842



O 1L Mes 1263~ ISo0

a AZD A XL

SUMMY, ALEXANDER | UPCHURCH, JULIA (59 BROWN
BAKER, HENRY% UPCHURCH, LACEY BROWN
CULL, JOHN W UPCHURCH, LOUISA BROWN
[

UPCHURCH, SION 1255 “BRIGGS, PHEOBEE BROWN

a
‘Ruep, LUKE L UPCHURCH, HARRIET JANE 43D BROWN
LAMB, JOSHUA UPCHURCH, DELINCY . BROWN
) 0
» JORDAN, BENJAMIN W UPCHURCH, MARY 648 BROWN
0 JonAS - a e
> DUPCHURCH, ALEXANDER 1256 YAQUES, LOUISA BROWN
1 .
. ) Al JL
T wane sy o ! boday am Mondin b, Voo “,

2] medin . T 69 am G Bosh WW'M\L “f

L poisn  Bomc /M'V(/"” L L2

Capy Motk a1 [regHELL fot Uuslinto ] Q]
Shetr foq frmaunn L0, F ¢

12/17/1857
02/22/1848
03/26/1859

03/23/1843
09/28/1854
05/25/1847

12/14/1859
03/30/1859



) 7L MES

MIKESELL, FRANK
. ROSSBACKA, EDWARD
© LANE, WILLIAM

. UPCHURCH, WILSON R

; NEIHAUS, BERNARD (SEE NIEHAUS)

a
> UPCHURCH, CALVIN

0
) UPCHURCH, ALFRED

XxID

=

1308
1306

1763 - 1900
X1

UPCHURCH, MARY MRS (SEE UPSCHULTE)

UPCHURCH, I1DA

UPCHURCH, BERTHA F

FERGUSON, ADELINE MRS

UPCHURCH, ELIZABETH MRS (UPSCHULTE)

l:JASHE‘.R, LILLIE

=
DECKER, MARY

ADAMS

ADAMS

ADAMS

ADAMS

ADAMS

ADAMS

ADAMS

Cafiy plaeh 4 faoqed File gon Wnbishod JUagpl 64 Staly

Mﬁw«u/\

L
o, FL

12/11/1894
08/20/1898
10/20/1900
11/22/1888
02/23/1892

04/02/1891

03/16/1891



